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5 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 6 4 0 1 2 6 2 1 7 1 3 5 5 3 3 4 6 5 6 0 3 2 0 7 2 6 4 3 2 5 0 6 0 4 1 4 5 5 4 0 4 0 0

1 1247 N Minack, Marcel E 942 10 8 119 "115" 118 "116" 117 119 116 114 121 118
2 1246 N Minack, Frank G 940 8 8 117 117 118 118 117 113 119 121
3 1207 N Grundmann, Jens-Peter G 842 10 7 "121" 121 "119" 121 "118" 121 121 121 121 116
4 3679 M Leder, Achim E 840 7 7 121 121 119 119 121 121 118
5 5240 O Vogel, Sven E 836 7 7 119 121 121 119 118 119 119
6 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 821 7 7 119 117 117 117 115 117 119
7 1326 N Peters, Holger G 709 6 6 119 118 119 118 118 117
8 5269 O Poppe, Enrico G 706 6 6 118 117 117 119 118 117
9 1233 N Hartmann-Boehm, Stefan G 693 8 6 116 116 "115" "114" 116 115 115 115

10 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 605 5 5 121 121 121 121 121
11 3334 M Kemler, Björn G 593 5 5 121 116 118 119 119
12 5385 O Kühn, Dominic E 477 4 4 118 121 119 119
13 5207 O Dietrich, Julia E 469 4 4 119 116 116 118
14 1258 N Minack, Jasmin Celine E 463 4 4 116 115 116 116
15 - N Stannek, Holger ? 358 3 3 121 119 118
16 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 357 3 3 121 118 118
17 5420 O Vogel, Andreas G 354 3 3 119 118 117
18 1104 N Ha, Hai E 242 2 2 121 121
19 4782 S Temme, Mathias G 242 2 2 121 121
20 1091 N Alsdorf, Andeas G 239 2 2 118 121
21 1310 N Amft, Ronny G 238 2 2 119 119
22 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan G 238 2 2 121 117
23 4746 S Eder, Johannes G 237 2 2 121 116
24 - S Frenzel, Thomas ? 237 2 2 118 119
25 1046 N Hüsing, Christian G 237 2 2 118 119
26 3290 M Otto, Camillo E 236 2 2 119 117
27 1192 N Kruse, Wolfgang G 235 2 2 118 117
28 - O Teutscher, Frank ? 235 2 2 117 118
29 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 234 2 2 118 116
30 5261 O Hanisch, Andreas G 121 1 1 121
31 4056 S Lengenfelder, Lothar G 121 1 1 121
32 3282 M Münzberg, Robin E 121 1 1 121
33 - N Schaffer, Alexander ? 121 1 1 121
34 4441 S Schmid, Dominik E 121 1 1 121
35 1302 N Schmidt, Marcel E 121 1 1 121
36 2040 W Weber, Ronald G 121 1 1 121
37 - M Zaunmüller, Markus ? 121 1 1 121
38 - M Engels, Peter ? 119 1 1 119
39 4542 S Frenzel, Jörg G 119 1 1 119
40 2074 W Kollmeyer, Markus G 119 1 1 119
41 4070 S Rieger, Fabian E 119 1 1 119
42 4488 S Rothdauscher, Klaus G 119 1 1 119
43 4442 S Schmid, Kevin E 119 1 1 119
44 4310 S Walter, Ralf E 119 1 1 119
45 3337 M Budde, Sebastian E 118 1 1 118
46 1202 N Otto, Sebastian G 118 1 1 118
47 4539 S Stix, Reinhard G 118 1 1 118
48 5327 O Vogel, Katja E 118 1 1 118
49 2159 W Weinert, Georg G 118 1 1 118
50 - N Küster, Alexander ? 117 1 1 117
51 4791 S Liefke, Mathias G 117 1 1 117
52 4443 S Schmid, Armin G 117 1 1 117
53 3052 M Schmidt, Patrick E 117 1 1 117
54 1296 N Schneiderheinze, Jörg G 117 1 1 117
55 - S Schumacher, Max ? 117 1 1 117
56 1295 N Haarhuis, Martin G 116 1 1 116
57 4569 S Kulikowski, Jens G 115 1 1 115
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     Saison 2024/2025 - Gesamtrangliste
     Klasse M-Chassis
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5 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 7 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 6 5 6 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 4 0 0

1 1247 N Minack, Marcel E 942 10 8 119 "115" 118 "116" 117 119 116 114 121 118
2 1246 N Minack, Frank G 940 8 8 117 117 118 118 117 113 119 121
3 1207 N Grundmann, Jens-Peter G 842 10 7 "121" 121 "119" 121 "118" 121 121 121 121 116
4 - N Freesemann, Björn ? 821 7 7 119 117 117 117 115 117 119
5 1326 N Peters, Holger G 709 6 6 119 118 119 118 118 117
6 1233 N Hartmann-Boehm, Stefan G 693 8 6 116 116 "115" "114" 116 115 115 115
7 1258 N Minack, Jasmin Celine E 463 4 4 116 115 116 116
8 - N Stannek, Holger ? 358 3 3 121 119 118
9 1104 N Ha, Hai E 242 2 2 121 121
10 1091 N Alsdorf, Andeas G 239 2 2 118 121
11 1310 N Amft, Ronny G 238 2 2 119 119
12 1046 N Hüsing, Christian G 237 2 2 118 119
13 1192 N Kruse, Wolfgang G 235 2 2 118 117
14 1248 N van Yperen, Jens G 234 2 2 118 116
15 - N Schaffer, Alexander ? 121 1 1 121
16 1302 N Schmidt, Marcel E 121 1 1 121
17 1202 N Otto, Sebastian G 118 1 1 118
18 - N Küster, Alexander ? 117 1 1 117
19 1296 N Schneiderheinze, Jörg G 117 1 1 117
20 1295 N Haarhuis, Martin G 116 1 1 116
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1 2040 W Weber, Ronald G 121 1 1 121
2 2074 W Kollmeyer, Markus G 119 1 1 119
3 2159 W Weinert, Georg G 118 1 1 118
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     Saison 2024/2025 - Gruppe Mitte
     Klasse M-Chassis
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0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 4068 S Rduch, Wolfgang G 357 3 3 121 118 118
2 4782 S Temme, Mathias G 242 2 2 121 121
3 4046 S Klöpsch, Stefan G 238 2 2 121 117
4 4746 S Eder, Johannes G 237 2 2 121 116
5 - S Frenzel, Thomas ? 237 2 2 118 119
6 4056 S Lengenfelder, Lothar G 121 1 1 121
7 4441 S Schmid, Dominik E 121 1 1 121
8 4542 S Frenzel, Jörg G 119 1 1 119
9 4070 S Rieger, Fabian E 119 1 1 119
10 4488 S Rothdauscher, Klaus G 119 1 1 119
11 4442 S Schmid, Kevin E 119 1 1 119
12 4310 S Walter, Ralf E 119 1 1 119
13 4539 S Stix, Reinhard G 118 1 1 118
14 4791 S Liefke, Mathias G 117 1 1 117
15 4443 S Schmid, Armin G 117 1 1 117
16 - S Schumacher, Max ? 117 1 1 117
17 4569 S Kulikowski, Jens G 115 1 1 115
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     Saison 2024/2025 - Gruppe Süd
     Klasse M-Chassis
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0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 4 0 0 0 0

1 5240 O Vogel, Sven E 836 7 7 119 121 121 119 118 119 119
2 5269 O Poppe, Enrico G 706 6 6 118 117 117 119 118 117
3 5008 O Dietrich, Tobias E 605 5 5 121 121 121 121 121
4 5385 O Kühn, Dominic E 477 4 4 118 121 119 119
5 5207 O Dietrich, Julia E 469 4 4 119 116 116 118
6 5420 O Vogel, Andreas G 354 3 3 119 118 117
7 - O Teutscher, Frank ? 235 2 2 117 118
8 5261 O Hanisch, Andreas G 121 1 1 121
9 5327 O Vogel, Katja E 118 1 1 118
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     Saison 2024/2025 - Gruppe Ost
     Klasse M-Chassis


